
Festival Name

Venue Name

Venue City

Event #

Event Name

No. of Entries

Bounties

Posted Prize Pool

Total Prize Pool

Info Source

Start Date

 

Event Results  

Place Player # Last Name First Name City State Prize Chop

1 25466 Panno Robert Linwood NJ 878$        *

2 368 Uehara Eddie Lake Worth FL 877$        *

3 3259 Fischer Glenn Palm Beach Gardens FL 876$        *

4 17386 Jayne Charles 0 FL 876$        *

5 703 Cohen Arnold West Palm Beach FL 313$        

6 24820 Ware Marquie West Palm Beach FL 240$        

Daily Tournaments

PBKC  

West Palm Beach, FL

$125 Bounty, $3,000 Guarantee, 20K Starting Stack, 20 Min Levels

PBKC Monday Matinee

3/27/2023

58

1,450$                                                                                                                                          

4,060$                                                                                                                                          

5,510$                                                                                                                                          

Jamie Menninger


