Festival Name	Daily Tournaments	
Venue Name	РВКС	
Venue City	West Palm Beach, FL	
Event #	\$125 Bounty, \$3,000 Guarantee, 20K Starting Stack, 20 Min Levels	
Event Name	PBKC Monday Matinee	
No. of Entries		58
Bounties	\$	1,450
Posted Prize Pool	\$	4,060
Total Prize Pool	\$	5,510
Info Source	Jamie Menninger	
Start Date		3/27/2023

Event Results								
Place	Player #	Last Name	First Name	City	State	Prize	!	Chop
1	25466	Panno	Robert	Linwood	NJ	\$	878	*
2	368	Uehara	Eddie	Lake Worth	FL	\$	877	*
3	3259	Fischer	Glenn	Palm Beach Gardens	FL	\$	876	*
4	17386	Jayne	Charles	0	FL	\$	876	*
5	703	Cohen	Arnold	West Palm Beach	FL	\$	313	
6	24820	Ware	Marquie	West Palm Beach	FL	\$	240	